
XE
Koning Willem II
zondag 18 september 2022 - 12:46

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 FERIR William PARC BEL 999
2 HEINEN Mathieu LMC BEL 999 9-8-2007
3 JOOSSENS Jurgen LAFAY BEL 189 12-9-1977
4 LIEBERMANN Lukas AACHF GER 999 3-6-1997
5 BOS Pim S.V.P NED 93 1-11-1977
6 BRUIL Iris RAPIER NED 99 19-12-1998
7 DE BEST Rob MVO / KMSV NED 73 1-1-1959
8 DE WILDE Ruby Elizabeth S.V.ZT NED 28 4-10-1958
9 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 42 29-6-2004
10 GERRITS Jeffrey RAPIER NED 999 6-4-1986
11 HEIJL Elly RAPIER NED 99 12-1-1983
12 HOFMAN Henriëtte SCAR NED 99 24-9-1996
13 KROON Ivo RAPIER NED 81 14-2-2000
14 OPRINS Jeroen RAPIER NED 999 30-5-1971
15 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 34 29-7-2008
16 PIETERS Kyano DB NED 30 7-5-2007
17 REESINCK Roeland DB NED 999 19-7-1970
18 VAN DER VEEN Ynet ZAIR NED 10 23-7-1967
19 VAN DER ZEE Roland RAPIER NED 93 11-12-1963
20 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 93 17-6-2000
21 YOSHIMORI Sakura ZAIR NED 19 19-11-1999



4 pools
3 pools of 5 and 1 pool of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VAN DER VEEN Ynet ZAIR NED 10
2 YOSHIMORI Sakura ZAIR NED 19
3 DE WILDE Ruby Elizabeth S.V.ZT NED 28
4 PIETERS Kyano DB NED 30
5 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 34
6 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 42
7 DE BEST Rob MVO / KMSV NED 73
8 KROON Ivo RAPIER NED 81
9 BOS Pim S.V.P NED 93
10 VAN DER ZEE Roland RAPIER NED 93
11 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 93
12 BRUIL Iris RAPIER NED 99
13 HOFMAN Henriëtte SCAR NED 99
14 HEIJL Elly RAPIER NED 99
15 JOOSSENS Jurgen LAFAY BEL 189
16 LIEBERMANN Lukas AACHF GER 999
17 OPRINS Jeroen RAPIER NED 999
18 REESINCK Roeland DB NED 999
19 HEINEN Mathieu LMC BEL 999
20 FERIR William PARC BEL 999
21 GERRITS Jeffrey RAPIER NED 999
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Strip 1

13:20

Referee(s):

HOPSTAKEN Louis (SCAR / NED)

OPRINS Jeroen RAPIER / NED

KROON Ivo RAPIER / NED

FERIR William PARC / BEL

VAN DER VEEN Ynet ZAIR / NED

BOS Pim S.V.P / NED

LIEBERMANN Lukas AACHF / GER

Strip 2

13:20

Referee(s):

BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit (KMSV / NED)

DE BEST Rob MVO / KMSV / NED

YOSHIMORI Sakura ZAIR / NED

REESINCK Roeland DB / NED

VAN DER ZEE Roland RAPIER / NED

JOOSSENS Jurgen LAFAY / BEL

Strip 5

13:20

Referee(s):

VAN TEESELING Freek (D3M / NED)

DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES / NED

DE WILDE Ruby Elizabeth S.V.ZT / NED

VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P / NED

HEIJL Elly RAPIER / NED

HEINEN Mathieu LMC / BEL

Strip 9

13:20

Referee(s):

BEL Erik (S.V.LP / NED)

BRUIL Iris RAPIER / NED

GERRITS Jeffrey RAPIER / NED

PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT / NED

HOFMAN Henriëtte SCAR / NED

PIETERS Kyano DB / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PIETERS Kyano DB NED 4 1,00 20 6 +14 Advanced
2 FERIR William PARC BEL 5 1,00 25 14 +11 Advanced
3 DE BEST Rob MVO / KMSV NED 4 1,00 20 9 +11 Advanced
4 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 3 0,75 19 9 +10 Advanced
5 HEINEN Mathieu LMC BEL 3 0,75 19 12 +7 Advanced
6 HOFMAN Henriëtte SCAR NED 3 0,75 17 11 +6 Advanced
7 JOOSSENS Jurgen LAFAY BEL 3 0,75 18 13 +5 Advanced
8 KROON Ivo RAPIER NED 3 0,60 22 17 +5 Advanced
9 LIEBERMANN Lukas AACHF GER 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
10 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 2 0,50 14 14 0 Advanced
11 YOSHIMORI Sakura ZAIR NED 2 0,50 17 18 -1 Advanced
12 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 2 0,50 15 17 -2 Advanced
13 HEIJL Elly RAPIER NED 2 0,50 14 16 -2 Advanced
14 OPRINS Jeroen RAPIER NED 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
15T VAN DER ZEE Roland RAPIER NED 1 0,25 13 17 -4 Advanced
15T GERRITS Jeffrey RAPIER NED 1 0,25 13 17 -4 Advanced
17 VAN DER VEEN Ynet ZAIR NED 1 0,20 16 21 -5 Advanced
18 BOS Pim S.V.P NED 1 0,20 14 22 -8 Advanced
19 REESINCK Roeland DB NED 0 0,00 9 20 -11 Advanced
20 DE WILDE Ruby Elizabeth S.V.ZT NED 0 0,00 7 20 -13 Advanced
21 BRUIL Iris RAPIER NED 0 0,00 4 20 -16 Advanced



XE
Finals

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

1

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

1

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

2

Ref: BUTIN BIK Eddy (NED)

3

Ref: BUTIN BIK Eddy (NED)

4

Table of 8

Ref: BUTIN BIK Eddy (NED)

1

Ref: BEL Erik (NED)

2

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

3

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

4

Ref: BUTIN BIK Eddy (NED)

5

Ref: BEL Erik (NED)

6

Ref: BEL Erik (NED)

7

Ref: BUTIN BIK Eddy (NED)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

2

3

4

5

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

6

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

7

8

9

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: SCHOBER Katja (NED)

15

16

Table of 32

DB / NED

ZAIR / NED

RAPIER / NED

AACHF / GER

RAPIER / NED

LMC / BEL

RAPIER / NED

S.V.P / NED

RAPIER / NED

(20) DE WILDE Ruby Elizabeth
S.V.ZT / NED

DEVES / NED

MVO / NED

DB / NED

RAPIER / NED

ZAIR / NED

SCAR / NED

LAFAY / BEL

S.V.ZT / NED

RAPIER / NED

S.V.P / NED

PARC / BEL



XE

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

1

Finals

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

1

Ref: FRANCIS Rudolph (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

1

Ref: HOPSTAKEN Louis (NED)

2

Ref: BUTIN BIK Eddy (NED)

3

Ref: BUTIN BIK Eddy (NED)

4

Table of 8

DB / NED

RAPIER / NED

LMC / BEL

DEVES / NED

MVO / NED

SCAR / NED

LAFAY / BEL

PARC / BEL
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 JOOSSENS Jurgen LAFAY BEL 12-9-1977
2 DINANDT Floris-Tijmen DEVES NED 29-6-2004
3T DE BEST Rob MVO / KMSV NED 1-1-1959
3T KROON Ivo RAPIER NED 14-2-2000
5 PIETERS Kyano DB NED 7-5-2007
6 FERIR William PARC BEL
7 HEINEN Mathieu LMC BEL 9-8-2007
8 HOFMAN Henriëtte SCAR NED 24-9-1996
9 LIEBERMANN Lukas AACHF GER 3-6-1997
10 PIEPER Vlinder S.V.ZT NED 29-7-2008
11 YOSHIMORI Sakura ZAIR NED 19-11-1999
12 VIJVERBERG Samuel S.V.P NED 17-6-2000
13 HEIJL Elly RAPIER NED 12-1-1983
14 OPRINS Jeroen RAPIER NED 30-5-1971
15 VAN DER VEEN Ynet ZAIR NED 23-7-1967
16 BOS Pim S.V.P NED 1-11-1977
17T VAN DER ZEE Roland RAPIER NED 11-12-1963
17T GERRITS Jeffrey RAPIER NED 6-4-1986
19 REESINCK Roeland DB NED 19-7-1970
20 DE WILDE Ruby Elizabeth S.V.ZT NED 4-10-1958
21 BRUIL Iris RAPIER NED 19-12-1998
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEEKHUIZEN Gerrit NED Ref: 1
BEL Erik NED 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
BUTIN BIK Eddy NED 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
FRANCIS Rudolph NED 4 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED 4 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SCHOBER Katja NED 4 Ref: 2 Ref: 2
VAN TEESELING Freek NED 3 Ref: 1



Total entries: 21
Total participants: 21
Top-32 ranked participants: 4
Number of countries represented: 3

NED: 17 participants
BEL: 3 participants
GER: 1 participants


